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JERRYCANS - “polyethylene”

 Manufactured from UV stabilised, 
thick polyethylene with sturdy carrying 
handles.

 Featured with a wide neck for easy 
filling and draining.

 Caps are made from polypropylene 
with large ridges with increased grip. 

 Cap with self-locking internal security 
ring ensures leak-proof closure.

 20 and 30 lt jerrycans are featured with 
a leak-proof stopcock which prevents 
vacuum formation during draining.

catalogue
number

062.21.902
062.21.903
062.21.905
062.21.910
062.21.920
062.21.930

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

volume
2 L
3 L
5 L
10 L
20 L
30 L

pack 
quantity

Caps are made from polypropylene with 
large ridges for increased grip. 

BOTTLES - “aspirator” - “with stopcock” - “glass”

 Manufactured from heat resistant, 
durable borosilicate glass with thick wall, 
heavy base and reinforced rim.

 Featured with a wide neck for easy 
filling and draining.

 Caps are made from polypropylene 
with large ridges with increased grip. 

 Cap inner design ensures leak-proof 
closure. 

 Featured with a leak-proof stopcock.

catalogue
number

062.27.905
062.27.910
062.27.920

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

volume
5 L
10 L
20 L

pack 
quantity

Caps are made from 
polypropylene with large 
ridges with increased 
grip. 

Featured with a leak-proof 
stopcock which prevents 
vacuum formation during 
draining.

CARBOYS - “aspirator bottles” - “with stopcock” - “polypropylene”

 Manufactured from UV stabilised, thick 
polypropylene with sturdy carrying handles.

 Featured with a wide neck for easy filling 
and draining.

 Caps are made from polypropylene 
with large ridges with increased grip. Cap 
ensures leak-proof closure. 

  Featured with a leak-proof stopcock.

Caps are made from 
polypropylene with 
large ridges with 
increased grip. 

Featured with a leak-
proof stopcock which 
prevents vacuum 
formation during 
draining.

catalogue
number volume

062.28.905
062.28.910
062.28.920

5 L
10 L
20 L

pack
quantity

carboy
H

cap
Ø

carboy
Ø

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

345 mm
455 mm
550 mm

55 mm
55 mm
55 mm

170 mm
200 mm
265 mm

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=49eNhGBxvv0

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TIey_I_HPFo


